
Number Name Surname Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Keith Wooster A/B 0000 2153 0010 1101 0000 2333 0000 5011 0000 1101 36

2 Edwin Maslin A/B 0000 1153 1000 1131 1000 5233 0000 5555 0000 1220 46

3 Jason Cole A/B 0000 0533 0000 0300 5300 1010 0000 5535 0001 0000 43

4 Stephen Oram A/B 0000 1555 0000 0000 0000 0021 0000 5355 0000 1000 38

5 Robert Scott A/B 0000 1305 0000 0100 0001 0520 0000 5500 0000 0000 38

6 Thomas O'Sullivan A DNF DNF

7 David Maslin A 3335 0001 4122 5355 1000 1311 0000 1002 0000 0000 52

8 Ron Walters Adult Green 1000 0050 0000 0000 0010 1111 0000 0000 0000 0000 11

9 George Maslin Adult Green 0000 0001 0100 0000 0000 0010 0000 2021 0000 0000 8

10 Stuart Thatcher B 0000 0000 0000 1213 1011 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 10

11 Ian Thompson C 5000 1121 0000 0000 1000 0000 5000 0000 3120 0000 27

12 Simon Holmes B 0000 3552 0010 0000 2111 0000 0000 1020 0500 0000 29

13 Isobel Coopey B 5000 0005 1111 0531 2522 0000 0000 0100 1000 0000 36

14 T.B Barter C 1500 3232 0000 0032 3333 0000 0000 0000 3232 0000 44

15 David Bathe B 0000 0005 0000 0000 1122 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 11

16 Martyn Wilmore B 0000 5511 1000 0115 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 22

17 David Barrett C 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1

18 Leo Swinfen B DNF DNF

19 Adam Coopey B 0000 1115 0500 0500 3105 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 28

20 Greg Tranckle C 3000 3333 0000 0300 5000 1000 0000 3000 5125 0000 40

21 Mark Vivian C 0000 2011 0000 0001 0001 0010 0000 0000 5120 1000 16

22 Nick Williams C 1203 3323 0010 0055 1011 0010 5000 0001 3253 0001 52

23 Wayne Hutton C 0000 2110 0000 0005 0000 0000 3000 0001 1120 0000 17

24 Graham Harris C 0000 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 2210 0000 8

25 Ken O'Brien C DNF DNF

26 Jon Bliss C 0000 1311 0011 0200 0000 0001 5000 0000 2510 0130 28

27 Gary Wooster C 0000 1331 0000 3000 2000 0000 0100 0000 2111 0000 19

28 Andrew Thatcher C N/S N/S

29 Zak Jones C 0000 2021 1213 0010 1021 0000 0000 0001 2100 0010 22

30 Hugh Robertson-Payne C 1000 3121 2001 0020 5300 0000 0110 1000 3322 0000 34

31 Geoffrey Maslin C 3000 1050 1000 0555 5020 0000 0000 0000 2111 0002 34

32 Roger Bewley C DNF DNF

33 Todd Jones C 1000 1103 2100 0000 1000 1100 0000 0000 3221 0000 20

34 Chris French C 0000 1110 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0110 0000 5

35 Mark Anderson C 0000 1015 1000 0000 5000 0000 0000 0000 0201 0005 21

36 Thomas Maslin C 0000 1202 0000 0002 1000 1000 0000 0000 1231 0000 16

37 Ian Marris C 5530 5555 5543 0105 2333 0001 5555 3100 3355 3112 115

38 Martyn Goodall C 5000 0101 1000 0250 0000 0000 5050 0000 2100 0000 28

39 Gary Lane C 0000 2310 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 7

40 Geoff Allen C DNF DNF

41 Curtis Merry C 5510 5232 1000 0010 1000 2100 5555 1100 5322 5120 71

42 Joshua Martin Youth Green 5015 0110 0000 0000 0020 5025 0000 2001 0000 0000 30

43 Pippa Gardner-Moller Youth B N/S N/S

44 Amelia Cuff Youth Green DNF DNF

45 Olivia Cuff Youth Green DNF DNF

46 Michael Maslin B 1000 5222 5111 1051 3031 0000 0000 1000 0010 0000 36

47 Roger Holland A DNF DNF

Next trial will be in May at Bushton, date to be confirmed, please see website for more details.

Any protests as per ACU rules, please contact the Secretary of the Meeting

Many Thanks to all observers and officials on the day. 

Sunday 12th February 2023         Swindon and District MCC        Brian Freegard Trial         ACU# 200054
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Number Name Surname Class 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

7 David Maslin A 3335 0001 4122 5355 1000 1311 0000 1002 0000 0000 52

6 Thomas O'Sullivan A DNF DNF

47 Roger Holland A DNF DNF

1 Keith Wooster A/B 0000 2153 0010 1101 0000 2333 0000 5011 0000 1101 36

4 Stephen Oram A/B 0000 1555 0000 0000 0000 0021 0000 5355 0000 1000 38

5 Robert Scott A/B 0000 1305 0000 0100 0001 0520 0000 5500 0000 0000 38

3 Jason Cole A/B 0000 0533 0000 0300 5300 1010 0000 5535 0001 0000 43

2 Edwin Maslin A/B 0000 1153 1000 1131 1000 5233 0000 5555 0000 1220 46

10 Stuart Thatcher B 0000 0000 0000 1213 1011 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 10

15 David Bathe B 0000 0005 0000 0000 1122 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 11

16 Martyn Wilmore B 0000 5511 1000 0115 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 22

19 Adam Coopey B 0000 1115 0500 0500 3105 0000 0000 0000 1000 0000 28

12 Simon Holmes B 0000 3552 0010 0000 2111 0000 0000 1020 0500 0000 29

13 Isobel Coopey B 5000 0005 1111 0531 2522 0000 0000 0100 1000 0000 36

46 Michael Maslin B 1000 5222 5111 1051 3031 0000 0000 1000 0010 0000 36

18 Leo Swinfen B DNF DNF

17 David Barrett C 0000 0000 0000 0010 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 1

34 Chris French C 0000 1110 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0110 0000 5

39 Gary Lane C 0000 2310 0000 0000 0001 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 7

24 Graham Harris C 0000 2000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0100 2210 0000 8

21 Mark Vivian C 0000 2011 0000 0001 0001 0010 0000 0000 5120 1000 16

36 Thomas Maslin C 0000 1202 0000 0002 1000 1000 0000 0000 1231 0000 16

23 Wayne Hutton C 0000 2110 0000 0005 0000 0000 3000 0001 1120 0000 17

27 Gary Wooster C 0000 1331 0000 3000 2000 0000 0100 0000 2111 0000 19

33 Todd Jones C 1000 1103 2100 0000 1000 1100 0000 0000 3221 0000 20

35 Mark Anderson C 0000 1015 1000 0000 5000 0000 0000 0000 0201 0005 21

29 Zak Jones C 0000 2021 1213 0010 1021 0000 0000 0001 2100 0010 22

11 Ian Thompson C 5000 1121 0000 0000 1000 0000 5000 0000 3120 0000 27

26 Jon Bliss C 0000 1311 0011 0200 0000 0001 5000 0000 2510 0130 28

38 Martyn Goodall C 5000 0101 1000 0250 0000 0000 5050 0000 2100 0000 28

30 Hugh Robertson-Payne C 1000 3121 2001 0020 5300 0000 0110 1000 3322 0000 34

31 Geoffrey Maslin C 3000 1050 1000 0555 5020 0000 0000 0000 2111 0002 34

20 Greg Tranckle C 3000 3333 0000 0300 5000 1000 0000 3000 5125 0000 40

14 T.B Barter C 1500 3232 0000 0032 3333 0000 0000 0000 3232 0000 44

22 Nick Williams C 1203 3323 0010 0055 1011 0010 5000 0001 3253 0001 52

41 Curtis Merry C 5510 5232 1000 0010 1000 2100 5555 1100 5322 5120 71

37 Ian Marris C 5530 5555 5543 0105 2333 0001 5555 3100 3355 3112 115

25 Ken O'Brien C DNF DNF

32 Roger Bewley C DNF DNF

40 Geoff Allen C DNF DNF

28 Andrew Thatcher C N/S N/S

9 George Maslin Adult Green 0000 0001 0100 0000 0000 0010 0000 2021 0000 0000 8

8 Ron Walters Adult Green 1000 0050 0000 0000 0010 1111 0000 0000 0000 0000 11

43 Pippa Gardner-Moller Youth B N/S N/S

42 Joshua Martin Youth Green 5015 0110 0000 0000 0020 5025 0000 2001 0000 0000 30

44 Amelia Cuff Youth Green DNF DNF

45 Olivia Cuff Youth Green DNF DNF
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